10/23/2008

STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2009 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS

67 Putnam County

Solid Waste:

2009 Certified Distribution:
2009 Certified Shares:

Unit Type

Unit

Unit Name

County

Township

City/Town

0000

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0404
0843
0844
0845

PUTNAM COUNTY

CLINTON TOWNSHIP
CLOVERDALE TOWNSHIP
FLOYD TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
GREENCASTLE TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
MADISON TOWNSHIP
MARION TOWNSHIP
MONROE TOWNSHIP
RUSSELL TOWNSHIP
WARREN TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

GREENCASTLE CIVIL CITY
BAINBRIDGE CIVIL TOWN
CLOVERDALE CIVIL TOWN
ROACHDALE CIVIL TOWN

$6,004,260

$4,503,192

County Total:

Township Total:

Distribution Per Special CAGIT Legislation: $0

Local Option Rate: 1.00%

2009 Property Tax Replacement: $1,501,068
2008 Adjusted 2008 Adjusted 2009 Property Tax
Abstract Levy PTRC Levy Certified Shares Replacement
$7,423,291.97 $5,272,270.97 $2,407,366 $207,977
$7,423,291.97 $5,272,270.97  $2,407,366 - $207,977
$16,965.52 $13,253.52 $5,502 $523
$57,604.33 $44,173.33 $18,681 $1,743
$30,003.96 $23,015.96 $9,730 $908
$19,568.17 $14,734.17 $6,346 $581
$138,758.32 $107,045.32 $44,999 $4,223
$12,834.04 $8,565.04 $4,162 $338
$47,372.68 $35,590.68 $15,363 $1,404
$64,962.91 $49,929.91 $21,067 $1,970
$36,779.63 $27,570.63 $11,928 $1,088
$13,645.57 $10,327.57 $4,425 $407
$26,123.42 $19,585.42 $8,472 $773
$33,098.97 $24,966.97 $10,734 $985
$65,494.20 $52,243.20 $21,240 $2,061
$563,211.72 $431,001.72 $182,649 $17,004
$3,784,006.36 $2,833,604.36 $1,227,152 $111,778
$135,697.78 $103,140.78 $44,007 $4,069
$370,156.86 $282,071.86 $120,042 $11,127
$190,243.60 $143,541.60 $61,696 $5,662



10/23/2008 STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2009 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS
2008 Adjusted 2008 Adjusted 2009 Property Tax
Unit Type Unit  Unit Name Abstract Levy PTRC Levy Certified Shares _ Replacement
0846 RUSSELLVILLE CIVIL TOWN $40,926.76 $30,852.76 $13,273 $1,217
0965 FILLMORE CIVIL TOWN $48,384.16 $36,964.16 $15,691 $1,458
City/Town Total: $4,569,415.52 $3,430,175.52 $1,481,861 $135,311
School 6705 SOUTH PUTNAM COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATIO $0.00 $7,138,575.23 $0 $281,597
6715 NORTH PUTNAM COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATIO $0.00 $7,385,677.42 $0 $291,345
6750 CLOVERDALE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00 $3,342,319.56 $0 $131,845
6755 GREENCASTLE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATIO $0.00 $10,063,394.20 $0 $396,973
School Total: - $0.00 $27,929,966.41 '$0  $1,101,760
Library 0192 ROACHDALE PUBLIC LIBRARY $54,807.71 $41,372.71 $17,774 $1,632
0193 PUTNAM COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY $907,754.81 $671,722.81 $294,385 $26,498
Library Total: $962,562.52 $713,095.52 $312,159 $28,130
Special 0976 ROACHDALE FIRE PROTECTION $86,225.42 $64,911.42 $27,963 $2,561
0977 WALNUT CREEK FIRE PROTECTION $104,530.23 $75,554.23 $33,899 $2,980
0978 FLOYD TWP FIRE DISTRICT $176,672.22 $135,486.22 $57,295 $5,345
Special Total: $367,427.87 $275,951.87 ~ $119,157 $10,886
County Total: $13,885,909.60  $38,052,462.01 $4,503,192 $1,501,068



