STATE OF INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2009 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS

67 Putnam County

Solid Waste:

Ν

Distribution Per Special CAGIT Legislation:

\$0

2009 Certified Distribution:

\$6,004,260

1.00% \$1,501,068

2009 Certified Shares:

\$4,503,192

Local Option Rate: 2009 Property Tax Replacement:

Unit Type	Unit	Unit Name		2008 Adjusted Abstract Levy	2008 Adjusted PTRC Levy	2009 Certified Shares	Property Tax Replacement
County	0000	PUTNAM COUNTY		\$7,423,291.97	\$5,272,270.97	\$2,407,366	\$207,977
			County Total:	\$7,423,291.97	\$5,272,270.97	\$2,407,366	\$207,977
Township	0001	CLINTON TOWNSHIP		\$16,965.52	\$13,253.52	\$5,502	\$523
	0002	CLOVERDALE TOWNSHIP		\$57,604.33	\$44,173.33	\$18,681	\$1,743
	0003	FLOYD TOWNSHIP		\$30,003.96	\$23,015.96	\$9,730	\$908
	0004	FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP		\$19,568.17	\$14,734.17	\$6,346	\$581
	0005	GREENCASTLE TOWNSHIP		\$138,758.32	\$107,045.32	\$44,999	\$4,223
	0006	JACKSON TOWNSHIP		\$12,834.04	\$8,565.04	\$4,162	\$338
	0007	JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP		\$47,372.68	\$35,590.68	\$15,363	\$1,404
	8000	MADISON TOWNSHIP		\$64,962.91	\$49,929.91	\$21,067	\$1,970
	0009	MARION TOWNSHIP		\$36,779.63	\$27,570.63	\$11,928	\$1,088
	0010	MONROE TOWNSHIP		\$13,645.57	\$10,327.57	\$4,425	\$407
	0011	RUSSELL TOWNSHIP		\$26,123.42	\$19,585.42	\$8,472	\$773
	0012	WARREN TOWNSHIP		\$33,098.97	\$24,966.97	\$10,734	\$985
	0013	WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP		\$65,494.20	\$52,243.20	\$21,240	\$2,061
			Township Total:	\$563,211.72	\$431,001.72	\$182,649	\$17,004
City/Town	0404	GREENCASTLE CIVIL CITY		\$3,784,006.36	\$2,833,604.36	\$1,227,152	\$111,778
	0843	BAINBRIDGE CIVIL TOWN		\$135,697.78	\$103,140.78	\$44,007	\$4,069
	0844	CLOVERDALE CIVIL TOWN		\$370,156.86	\$282,071.86	\$120,042	\$11,127
	0845	ROACHDALE CIVIL TOWN		\$190,243.60	\$143,541.60	\$61,696	\$5,662

STATE OF INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2009 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Unit Type	Unit	Unit Name	2008 Adjusted Abstract Levy	2008 Adjusted PTRC Levy	2009 Certified Shares	Property Tax Replacement
	0846	RUSSELLVILLE CIVIL TOWN	\$40,926.76	\$30,852.76	\$13,273	\$1,217
	0965	FILLMORE CIVIL TOWN	\$48,384.16	\$36,964.16	\$15,691	\$1,458
		City/Town Total:	\$4,569,415.52	\$3,430,175.52	\$1,481,861	\$135,311
School	6705	SOUTH PUTNAM COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATIO	\$0.00	\$7,138,575.23	\$0	\$281,597
	6715	NORTH PUTNAM COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATIO	\$0.00	\$7,385,677.42	\$0	\$291,345
	6750	CLOVERDALE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION	\$0.00	\$3,342,319.56	\$0	\$131,845
	6755	GREENCASTLE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATIO	\$0.00	\$10,063,394.20	\$0	\$396,973
		School Total:	\$0.00	\$27,929,966.41	\$0	\$1,101,760
Library	0192	ROACHDALE PUBLIC LIBRARY	\$54,807.71	\$41,372.71	\$17,774	\$1,632
	0193	PUTNAM COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY	\$907,754.81	\$671,722.81	\$294,385	\$26,498
		Library Total:	\$962,562.52	\$713,095.52	\$312,159	\$28,130
Special	0976	ROACHDALE FIRE PROTECTION	\$86,225.42	\$64,911.42	\$27,963	\$2,561
	0977	WALNUT CREEK FIRE PROTECTION	\$104,530.23	\$75,554.23	\$33,899	\$2,980
	0978	FLOYD TWP FIRE DISTRICT	\$176,672.22	\$135,486.22	\$57,295	\$5,345
		Special Total:	\$367,427.87	\$275,951.87	\$119,157	\$10,886
		County Total:	\$13,885,909.60	\$38,052,462.01	\$4,503,192	\$1,501,068